
ACADEMIC CALENDAR 

Tuesday, Aug. 14

Wednesday, Aug. 15

Thursday, Aug. 16   Orientation Program Ends.                                               

Monday, Aug. 20

Tuesday, Aug. 28

Thursday, Aug. 30  

 

Monday, Sept. 3

Friday, Oct. 5

Monday, Oct. 8

Tuesday, Oct. 9

Thursday, Nov. 1

Friday, Nov. 2

Thursday, Nov. 8

Wednesday, Nov. 21-  

Friday, Nov. 23



ACADEMIC CALENDAR 

 

Friday, Nov. 30    

 

Monday, Dec. 3   Reading Day 

 

Tuesday, Dec. 4   Reading Day 

 

Wednesday, Dec. 5

Tuesday, Dec. 18

 

 

 

 

 



ACADEMIC CALENDAR 

Monday, Jan. 7

Tuesday, Jan. 15 

Monday, Jan. 21

Tuesday, Jan. 29

 

Friday, Feb. 22

Saturday, March 2 Rescheduled class Saturday.  Reserved for rescheduling of classes cancelled earlier in the semester (due to 

weather-related, or other, issues). 

 

Wednesday, March 6  Ash Wednesday 

 

Monday, March 11

Monday, March 18

Wednesday, March 20

Friday, March 22

Sunday, March 31 Rescheduled class Sunday.  Reserved for rescheduling of classes cancelled earlier in the semester (due to 

weather-related, or other, issues).

Wednesday, April 3

Friday, April 5

Tuesday, April 9   University Research Day; no classes prior to 3:30 p.m. 

 

Saturday, April 13 Rescheduled class Saturday.  Reserved for rescheduling of classes cancelled earlier in the semester (due to 

weather-related, or other, issues).



ACADEMIC CALENDAR 

 

ADMINISTRATIVE MONDAY.  Monday, not Tuesday, classes meet. 

 

Wednesday, April 24 Wednesday classes do not meet.  Reserved for Research Day rescheduled classes. 

 

Friday, April 26

Monday, April 29   Reading Day 

 

Tuesday, April 30   Reading day 

 

Wednesday, May 1   Reading Day 

 

Thursday, May 2   Reading Day 

 

Friday, May 3 -

Tuesday, May 14

Friday, May 10

Wednesday, May 15

 

Friday, May 24


